
The menu is subject to change to seasonality and market availability. Please request your server for any special 
dietary needs or inform of any allergy or intolerances. Taxes extra as applicable. We levy no service charge.

APERITIF

CAMPARI

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

GRAPPA

HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY

SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL (25 YRS)

ROYAL SALUTE (21 YRS)

BALLANTINE’S (21 YRS)

CHIVAS REGAL (18 YRS)

BALLANTINE’S (17 YRS)

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA

CHIVAS REGAL (12 YRS)

BALLENTINE’S (12 YRS)

BALLENTINE’S FINEST

JOHNNIE WALKER ODYSSEY

JOHNNIE WALKER KGV

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM

DEWAR’S (18 YRS)

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

HIGHLAND

SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD (18 YRS)

GLENMORANGIE

CLYNELISH (14 YRS) 

60 ML

650

650

650

500

400

30 ML

3000

1800

1500

1100

900

900

775

650

600

9500

6000

1800

1800

1100

1000

850

850

850

775

600

30 ML

1350

1100

900

A LA CARTE
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SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD (12 YRS) 

GLEN ORD  

LOWLAND

GLENKINCHIE (12 YRS)

 SPEYSIDE

THE GLENLIVET (21 YRS) 

THE GLENLIVET (18 YRS) 

THE GLENLIVET (15 YRS) 

THE GLENLIVET (12 YRS) 

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 

GLENFIDDICH (15 YRS)  

CARDHU (12 YRS) 

GLENFIDDICH (12 YRS)

 

 ISLAY

TALISKER (18 YRS) 

LAGAVULIN (16 YRS) 

CAOL ILA (12 YRS) 

TALISKER (10 YRS) 

LAPHROAIG (10 YRS) 

AMERICAN WHISKEY
 
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE HONEY

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE TENNESSEE FIRE 

WOODFORD RESERVE

GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIEL’S 

JIM BEAM 

IRISH WHISKEY 

JAMESON  

800

800

800

 

2000

1350

1000 

800

800

1100

900

800

 

 

2250

1350

900

800

800

30 ML
 

1450

800

775

1150

900

775

775

30 ML

700
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DOMESTIC WHISKY 

100 PIPERS 

BLENDERS PRIDE 

BLACK & WHITE

TEACHERS  

BLACK DOG 

BEER 

CORONA 

LOCALLY CRAFTED DRAUGHT BEER 

HEINEKEN  

CARLSBERG 

TUBORG 

BUDWEISER 

KINGfiSHER- PREMIUM, ULTRA  

VODKA

ABSOLUT ELYX 

ABSOLUT/ ABSOLUT FLAVORS 

ROBERTO CAVALLI 

FINLANDIA

BELVEDERE 

GREY GOOSE 

CHOPIN 

CIROC 

STOLICHNAYA 

KETEL ONE 

SMIRNOFF/ SMIRNOFF FLAVORS 

RUM 

HAVANA CLUB WHITE

RON ZACAPA X.O. 

BACARDI

OLD MONK  

30 ML

550

550

550

550

550

330 ML

695

550

495

495

495

495

495

30 ML

650

575 

1000

575

775

775

775

775

650

575

500

30 ML

500

1550

450

425
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TEQUILA 

JOSE CUREVO SILVER

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

PATRON CAFÉ 

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

GIN 

BEEFEATER 

TANQUERAY NO. 10 

TANQUERAY 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

COGNAC

MARTELL X.O. 

HENNESSEY X.O. 

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. 

MARTELL V.S. 

LIQUEUR

KAHLUA 

DRAMBUIE 

COINTREAU 

BAILEY’S 

AMARULA  

JÄGERMEISTER

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

POWAI SIDECAR 

Cognac, Cointreau, Orange Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

KAALA KHATTA MARGARITA 

Tequila, Grand Marnier, Blackberry Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

30 ML

800 

550

850

800

30 ML

625

700

625

625

30 ML

1850

1850

1100

800

30 ML

450

450

450

450

450

600

800

800
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KONKAN MASALA CHAI 

Creole Rum, Kokum, Orange Juice, Iced Tea, Chat Masala

WEST COAST NAVIGATOR 

Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps, Melon Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, 

Cranberry Juice

SHIP BUILDER’S WIFE  

Citron Vodka, Limoncello, Grappa, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Sugar

MUMBAI EXPRESSO MARTINI  

Vodka, Baileys, Espresso, Chocolate

BALLARD ESTATE 

Scotch Whisky, Drambuie, Maple Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

WINGS ON FIRE 

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Freshly Squeezed Lime 

Juice, Red Bull

CLASSICS WITH A TWIST

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry Puree, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Sugar

WATERMELON MOJITO  

Rum, Fresh Watermelon , Muddled Limes, Mint, Ginger Ale

PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA 

Tequila, Passion Fruit Puree, Triple Sec, Freshly Squeezed 

Lime Juice, Sugar

CUCUMBER BASIL COLLINS 

Gin, Muddled Cucumber, Basil, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, 

Sugar, Club Sodaeavy Cream, Club Soda
  

800

800

 

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800
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SHAKE UP THE UNUSUAL

ROSE RAMOS  

Gin, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Rose Syrup, Rose Water, 

Egg White, Heavy Cream, Club Soda

5 SPICE MOJITO  

Dark Rum, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Angostura 

Bitters, 5 Spice Honey Water 

CLASSICS

MARTINI, MANHATTAN, MOJITO, MARGARITA, 

PINA COLADA, BLOODY MARY 

NIGHT CAPS

IRISH COFFEE 

Irish Whisky, Espresso, Whipped Cream

CALYPSO COFFEE

Co�ee, Espresso, Whipped Cream

FRENCH COFFEE 

Grand Marnier, Espresso, Whipped Cream

GAELIC COFFEE 

Bailey’s Irish Cream, Espresso, Whipped Cream

CAFÉ ROYALE 

Cognac, Espresso, Whipped Cream

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800
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MOCKTAILS

THE GENTLE BREEZE  

Guava Juice, Cranberry Juice, Freshly Squeezed 

Lime Juice, Club Soda

CRIMSON TIDE 

Mango Juice, Strawberry Crush, Vanilla Ice Cream

CRANBERRY NO-JITO  

Muddled Limes, Mint, Cranberry Juice, Club Soda

BERRY DELIGHT 

Blackberry Syrup, Orange Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Iced Tea

TROPICAL SUNRISE  

Orange Juice, Rose Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Club Soda

SOFT BEVERAGES

SPARKLING WATER  

RED BULL (ENERGY DRINK) 

MINERAL WATER 

FRESH FRUIT JUICE/ CANNED JUICE 

TONIC WATER/ GINGER ALE 

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, MIRINDA, 7 UP 

FRESH LIME SODA  

400

400

400

400

400

475

375

225

225

175

175

175


