A LA CARTE



APERITIF	60 ML
CAMPARI	650
MARTINI BIANCO	650
MARTINI ROSSO	650
GRAPPA	500
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY	400
SCOTCH WHISKY	30 ML
CHIVAS REGAL (25 YRS)	3000
ROYAL SALUTE (21 YRS)	1800
BALLANTINE'S (21 YRS)	1500
CHIVAS REGAL (18 YRS)	1100
BALLANTINE'S (17 YRS)	900
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA	900
CHIVAS REGAL (12 YRS)	775
BALLENTINE'S (12 YRS)	650
BALLENTINE'S FINEST	600
JOHNNIE WALKER ODYSSEY	9500
JOHNNIE WALKER KGV	6000
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	1800
JOHNNIE WALKER XR 2 I	1800
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM	1100
DEWAR'S (18 YRS)	1000
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL	850
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	850
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	850
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	775
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	600
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY	30 ML
HIGHLAND	
SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD (18 YRS)	1350
GLENMORANGIE	1100
CLYNELISH (14 YRS)	900



SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD (12 YRS) GLEN ORD	800 800
LOWLAND	
GLENKINCHIE (12 YRS)	800
SPEYSIDE	
THE GLENLIVET (21 YRS)	2000
THE GLENLIVET (18 YRS)	1350
THE GLENLIVET (15 YRS)	1000
THE GLENLIVET (12 YRS)	800
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE	800
GLENFIDDICH (15 YRS)	1100
CARDHU (12 YRS)	900
GLENFIDDICH (12 YRS)	800
ISLAY	
TALISKER (18 YRS)	2250
LAGAVULIN (16 YRS)	1350
CAOL ILA (12 YRS)	900
TALISKER (10 YRS)	800
LAPHROAIG (10 YRS)	800
AMERICAN WHISKEY	30 ML
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	1450
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE HONEY	800
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE TENNESSEE FIRE	775
WOODFORD RESERVE	1150
GENTLEMAN JACK	900
JACK DANIEL'S	775
JIM BEAM	775
IRISH WHISKEY	30 ML
JAMESON	700

fratellifesh

DOMESTIC WHISKY	30 ML
I 00 PIPERS	550
BLENDERS PRIDE	550
BLACK & WHITE	550
TEACHERS	550
BLACK DOG	550
BEER	330 ML
CORONA	695
LOCALLY CRAFTED DRAUGHT BEER	550
HEINEKEN	495
CARLSBERG	495
TUBORG	495
BUDWEISER	495
KINGfiSHER- PREMIUM, ULTRA	495
VODKA	30 ML
ABSOLUT ELYX	650
ABSOLUT / ABSOLUT FLAVORS	575
ROBERTO CAVALLI	1000
FINLANDIA	575
BELVEDERE	775
GREY GOOSE	775
CHOPIN	775
CIROC	775
STOLICHNAYA	650
KETEL ONE	575
SMIRNOFF / SMIRNOFF FLAVORS	500
RUM	30 ML
HAVANA CLUB WHITE	500
RON ZACAPA X.O.	1550
BACARDI	450
OLD MONK	425

fratellifesh

TEQUILA	30 ML
JOSE CUREVO SILVER	800
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	550
PATRON CAFÉ	850
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	800
GIN	30 ML
BEEFEATER	625
TANQUERAY NO. 10	700
TANQUERAY	625
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	625
COGNAC	30 ML
MARTELL X.O.	1850
HENNESSEY X.O.	1850
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	1100
MARTELL V.S.	800
LIQUEUR	30 ML
KAHLUA	450
DRAMBUIE	450
COINTREAU	450
BAILEY'S	450
AMARULA	450
JÄGERMEISTER	600
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
POWAI SIDECAR	800
Cognac, Cointreau, Orange Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice	
KAALA KHATTA MARGARITA	800
Tequila, Grand Marnier, Blackberry Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice	300
2 41 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 2	



KONKAN MASALA CHAI Creole Rum, Kokum, Orange Juice, Iced Tea, Chat Masala	800
WEST COAST NAVIGATOR Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps, Melon Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice	800
SHIP BUILDER'S WIFE Citron Vodka, Limoncello, Grappa, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Sugar	800
MUMBAI EXPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Baileys, Espresso, Chocolate	800
BALLARD ESTATE Scotch Whisky, Drambuie, Maple Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice	800
WINGS ON FIRE Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Red Bull	800
CLASSICS WITH A TWIST	
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry Puree, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Sugar	800
WATERMELON MOJITO Rum, Fresh Watermelon , Muddled Limes, Mint, Ginger Ale	800
PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA Tequila, Passion Fruit Puree, Triple Sec, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Sugar	800
CUCUMBER BASIL COLLINS	800



SHAKE UP THE UNUSUAL

ROSE RAMOS Gin, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Rose Syrup, Rose Water, Egg White, Heavy Cream, Club Soda	800
5 SPICE MOJITO Dark Rum, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Angostura Bitters, 5 Spice Honey Water	800
CLASSICS	
MARTINI, MANHATTAN, MOJITO, MARGARITA, PINA COLADA, BLOODY MARY	800
NIGHT CAPS	
IRISH COFFEE Irish Whisky, Espresso, Whipped Cream	800
CALYPSO COFFEE Coffee, Espresso, Whipped Cream	800
FRENCH COFFEE Grand Marnier, Espresso, Whipped Cream	800
GAELIC COFFEE Bailey's Irish Cream, Espresso, Whipped Cream	800
CAFÉ ROYALE Cognac, Espresso, Whipped Cream	800



MOCKTAILS

THE GENTLE BREEZE	400
Guava Juice, Cranberry Juice, Freshly Squeezed	
Lime Juice, Club Soda	
CRIMSON TIDE	400
Mango Juice, Strawberry Crush, Vanilla Ice Cream	
	100
CRANBERRY NO-JITO	400
Muddled Limes, Mint, Cranberry Juice, Club Soda	
BERRY DELIGHT	400
Blackberry Syrup, Orange Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Iced Tea	100
blackberry syrup, Orange Juice, rresniy squeezed Lime Juice, iced rea	
TROPICAL SUNRISE	400
Orange Juice, Rose Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Club Soda	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SOFT BEVERAGES	
SPARKLING WATER	475
RED BULL (ENERGY DRINK)	375
MINERAL WATER	225
FRESH FRUIT JUICE/ CANNED JUICE	225
TONIC WATER/ GINGER ALE	175
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, MIRINDA, 7 UP	175
FRESH LIME SODA	175